
Baylor College of Medicine - Physician Assistant Program
Academic Calendar: Clinical Year 2025-2026

Term 1 September 2 - October 24, 2025
Clinical Year Kick-Off & First Day of Term 1A & 1AB: Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Last Day of Term 1A: Friday, September 26, 2025
First Day of Term 1B: Monday, September 29, 2025
Last Day of Term 1B & 1AB: Wednesday, October 22, 2025
Senior Day Activities Thursday & Friday, October 23 & 24, 2025
Term 2 October 27 - December 19, 2025
First Day of Term 2A & 2AB: Monday, October 27, 2025
Last Day of Term 2A: Friday, November 21, 2025
First Day of Term 2B: Monday, November 24, 2025
Holiday - Thanksgiving Thursday & Friday, November 27 & 28, 2025
Last Day of Term 2B & 2AB: Wednesday, December 17, 2025
Senior Day Activities Thursday & Friday, December 18 & 19, 2025

Term 3 January 5 - February 27, 2026
First Day of Term 3A & 3AB: Monday, January 5, 2026
Holiday - Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 19, 2026
Last Day of Term 3A: Friday, January 30, 2026
First Day of Term 3B: Monday, February 2, 2026
Last Day of Term 3B & 3AB: Wednesday, February 25, 2026
Senior Day Activities with Advising Thursday & Friday, February 26 & 27, 2026
Term 4 March 2 - April 24, 2026
First Day of Term 4A & 4AB: Monday, March 2, 2026
Last Day of Term 4A: Friday, March 27, 2026
First Day of Term 4B: Monday, March 30, 2026
Last Day of Term 4B & 4AB: Wednesday, April 22, 2026
Senior Day Activities Thursday & Friday, April 23 & 24, 2026
Term 5 April 27 - June 19, 2026
First Day of Term 5A & 5AB: Monday, April 27, 2026
Last Day of Term 5A: Friday, May 22, 2026
Holiday - Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026
First Day of Term 5B: Tuesday, May 26, 2026
Last Day of Term 5B & 5AB: Wednesday, June 17, 2026
Senior Day Activities with Testing (PACKRAT) Thursday & Friday, June 18 & 19, 2026

Term 6 July 6 - November 20, 2026
First Day of Term 6A: Monday, July 6, 2026
Last Day of Term 6A: Thursday, July 30, 2026
EOR Exam for Term 6A Friday, July 31, 2026
First Day of Term 6B: Monday, August 3, 2026
Last Day of Term 6B: Thursday, August 27, 2026
EOR Exam for Term 6B Friday, August 28, 2026
First Day of Term 6C: Monday, August 31, 2026
Holiday - Labor Day Tuesday, September 1, 2026
Last Day of Term 6C: Wednesday, September 23, 2026
Senior Day Activities with Testing (CSA & PRE) Thursday & Friday, September 24 & 25, 2026
First Day of Term 6D: Monday, September 28, 2026
Last Day of Term 6D: Thursday, October 22, 2026
EOR Exam for Term 6D Friday, October 23, 2026
First Day of Term 6E: Monday, October 26, 2026
Last Day of Term 6E: Wednesday, November 18, 2026
Senior Day Activities with Advising Thursday & Friday, November 19 & 20, 2026

Graduation Ceremony: Official Graduation Date:
Saturday, December 5, 2026 Thursday, December 31, 2026

WINTER VACATION: December 20, 2025 – January 4, 2026 (2 weeks)

SUMMER VACATION: June 20, 2026 – July 5, 2026 (2 weeks)

Disclaimer:  Please note that with sufficient notice of 48 hours the PA Program may require your on-campus 
presence at any time during the clinical phase except for during scheduled winter and summer vacations.


